
 

Classifica di Scuderia
Pos. No. Scuderia Conduttore Vettura Tempo Tot. Team Time

1 16
3

18
14
10
19
15

8
7

24
9

12

CMS RACING PRISCO RAFFELE
SERAGO FRANCO
ALLOCCA PASQUALE
GENOVESE MARCO
AMBROSIO VINCENZO
DE LUCA MARIANO
SAMMARTINO LUCA
SAMMARTINO SALVATORE
PASSARELLI MANUEL
MORRONE GIUSEPPE
LUPACCHINO FRANCESCO
CRISTOFANO FRANCESCO

FIAT CINQUECENTO
FIAT 126 - SUZUKI
FIAT CINQUECENTO
PEUGEOT 106 GTI
FIAT 127 A
A 112
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 16V
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
A 112
PEUGEOT 205

2'35.99
2'36.08
2'38.89
2'41.80
2'44.57
2'44.73
2'44.90
2'45.22
2'49.60
3'01.20
3'04.37
3'09.62

7'50.96

2 5
23

MOLISE RACING VASSALOTTI ANDREA
PETRONE PASQUALE GIANLUIGI

FIAT 126 - SUZUKI
PEUGEOT 106 S 16

2'32.48
2'46.20

5'18.68
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